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Fotorscii Catatana e Bat Epartia

RANQUING 2021

POSICIO |CATEGORIA

1 D-Sisters

DUO INFANTIL

CBE ENdansa

PUNTS

246

1 PROVA

2 PROVA

Rompe

Pas a Pas Dansa

188

A palé

Queen Ladies

GRUP ABSOLUTA

Pas a Pas Dansa

CBE Ares

183

| N

496

Wapacha Diversity

Chicky Monkeys

GRUP JUNIOR

CBE Wapacha

CBE ENdansa

196

|

493

G'12 Wild Feet

Mini Dancers

GRUP INFANTIL

CBE Dansa Solsona

J-Studio

380

|

685

Pam Pam

Pas a Pas Dansa

197

239

262
197

250

HIP HOP
16 maig 2021
3 PROVA| 4 PROVA
246 -
- 188
- 183
257 -
- 196
- 231
- 183
210 225
- 197




